
 

 

3rd MC and WGs Meeting 

19-20 February 2016, Lisbon, Portugal 

 

Friday 19 February 2016 

Time  Description 

09.00 Registration 

09.30 General Assembly 

 Welcome by the Action Chair Prof. Stavros Kassinos 

 Welcome by the Action Vice-Chair - Prof. Gerrit Borchard 

 Progress and achievements so far – Chair – Prof. Stavros Kassinos 

 Brief overview of the meeting objectives – Chair - Prof. Stavros Kassinos 

10.30 Coffee Break  

11.00 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

13.00 Light Lunch 

14.00 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

15.30 Coffee Break  

16.00 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

17.30 End of meeting 

  

20.30 Social Dinner 

 

Saturday 20 February 2016 

Time  Description 

09.00 Meeting amongst MC Chair, MC Vice-Chair, WG Leaders and WG Vice-Leaders 

 “Breath of Life” Society meeting (ECIs) 

10.00 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

11.15 Coffee Break 

11.45 WG meetings (see page 2 for Room info) – WG Leaders 

WG Review of progress towards deliverables of GP1 

13.00 Light Lunch 

13:30 Summary of WG decisions and short-term action responsibilities 

WG1 – Prof. Elias Fattal, WG2 – Dr. Sitaram Velaga, WG3 – Dr. Prof. Martin Sommerfeld, 

WG4 – Dr. Jan de Backer, WG5 – Prof. Maria Beatriz da Silva Lima 

Considerations on Equal Opportunities and ECIs – Dr. Lee Ann Dailey 

Short Term Scientific Missions – Dr. Josue Sznitman 

Briefing on the activities of the “Breath of Life” Society – Dr. Frantisek Lizal 

Dissemination, Open Access and Intellectual Rights – Prof. Andrea Danani  

Closing – Chair – Prof. Stavros Kassinos 

15:00 End of meeting 

 

Management Committee Meeting - Saturday 20 February 2016 

Time  Description 

15.30 Management Committee meeting (see relevant MC Agenda) 

17.30 End of MC meeting 

 



 

 

 

Event Details 

Location: Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Lisbon 
 

 

Address:    

Anfiteatro B, Faculty of Pharmacy, University of Lisbon (FFULisboa) 

Av. Professor Gama Pinto, 1649-003 Lisboa 

http://www.ff.ul.pt/   

 

Google maps link: Click here  
 

 

Contact person:  

Prof. Mafalda Ascensão Videira, mafaldavideira@campus.ul.pt  

tel.  +351 217946400, mobile +351 919539400 

 

 

WG1 

Leader: Prof. Elias Fattal (FR) elias.fattal@u-psud.fr  

Vice-Leader: Prof. Alessandra Rossi (IT) alessandra.rossi@unipr.it  

 

WG2 

Leader: Prof. Anne Haaije de Boer (NL) a.h.de.boer@rug.nl  

Vice-Leader: Dr. Sitaram Velaga (SE) sitvel@ltu.se  

 

WG3 

Leader: Prof. Martin Sommerfeld (DE) martin.sommerfeld@iw.uni-halle.de  

Vice-Leader: Dr. Alessio Alexiadis (UK) a.alexiadis@bham.ac.uk  

 

WG4 

Leader: Dr. Jan de BAcker (BE) jan.debacker@fluidda.com 

Vice-Leader: Dr. Kaye Morgan (DE)  kaye.morgan@monash.edu  

  

WG5 

Leader: Prof. Maria Beatriz da Silva Lima (PT) beatrizlima@netcabo.pt  

Vice-Leader: Prof. Carsten Erhardt (IE) ehrhardc@tcd.ie  

 

Breath of Life  

Leader: Dr. Frantisek Lizal (CZ) lizal@fme.vutbr.cz 

  

MC meeting 

Chair: Dr. Stavros Kassinos (CY) kassinos@ucy.ac.cy  

Vice-chair: Prof. Gerrit Borchard (CH) gerrit.borchard@unige.ch  
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